TRADE

TOTAL
Building 206
Derm 223
Electrical 294
Gas 4
Mechanical 163
Plumbing 260
Public Works 56
Public Works 48
Concurrency
Shop Drawing 42
Sign 36
Structural 204
Zoning 206
TOTAL: RER TOTAL | 1,742
Fire 134
TOTAL: OTHER 134
Total 1,876

Nov 15, 2016

APPROVED

155
101

232

96
187
32

35

37
20
138
124
1,161
102
102

1,263

REJECTED

26
122
13
0
16
20

22

15
37
77
359
31
31
390

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - DROPOFFS

oCcT

Approved as

Noted

23
0
38
0
39

16

19

139

139

Not
Applicable

2
0
1
0
12

37

10

83

84

%

REJECTION

13%
55%
4%
0%
10%
8%
39%

19%

5%
42%
18%
37%
21%
23%
23%

21%

Reworks Only
Business Plan

*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only

171
131
207
10
210
209
94
40

19
39
169
131
1,430
125
125

1,555

FY: 2015/ 2016
From OCTOBER 1st, 2015 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2016

139
71

162

164
131
50
36

28
126
70
1,002
90
90

1,092

TOTAL | APPROVED | REJECTED

23
52
18

0
10
20

42

21
56
256
31
31

287

NOV

Approved as
Noted

21

119

Applicable

2
8
3

%

REJECTION

13%
40%
9%
0%
5%
10%
45%

5%

5%
28%
12%
43%
18%
25%
25%

18%

TOTAL

157
163
231
7
112
236
91
70

31
30
125
163
1,416
132
132

1,548

APPROVED | REJECTED

120
76

158

65
173
58

45

26
20
78
85
907
77
77

984

17
80
16

2
15
23

27

30
61
299
50
50

349

DEC

Approved as

Noted

17
0
30

100

Not
Applicable

3
7
27
1
14

22

14
110

115

%
REJECTION

11%
49%
7%
29%
13%
10%
30%

23%

13%
27%
24%
37%
21%
38%
38%

23%

9:43:00 AM



TRADE

Building
Derm
Electrical
Gas
Mechanical
Plumbing
Public Works

Public Works
Concurrency

Shop Drawing
Sign
Structural

Zoning

TOTAL RER DEPT

OVERALL

Fire

TOTAL

171
162
196
12
87
194
75

27

33
28
183
148
1,316

101

TOTAL OTHER 101

Total

Nov 15, 2016

1,417

APPROVED | REJECTED

133
75

134

57
135
44

136
75
859

80
80

939

26

78

21

27

26
69
300

21
21

321

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - DROPOFFS

JAN

Approved as

Noted

32

15
30

13

99

)

Not
Applicable

4
9

13

58

REJECTION

15%
48%

9%

8%
1%
1%
36%
30%

18%
39%
14%
47%
23%

21%
21%

23%

Reworks Only
Business Plan

*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only

161
131
249

11
218
103

36

49
49
131
153
1,398

95
95

1,493

FY: 2015/ 2016
From OCTOBER 1st, 2015 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2016

115
59

188

70
151
54
22

38
32
76
91
901

59
59

960

TOTAL | APPROVED | REJECTED

30
69
17

0
1
17

46

17
25
57
305

31
31
336

FEB

Approved as
Noted

15
0
34
1
28

29

29

139

139

Not
Applicable

58

%
REJECTION

19%

0%
10%
8%
45%
22%

16%
35%
19%
37%
22%

33%
33%

23%

TOTAL

238
205
234
14
124
264
95
36

141
48
161
187
1,647

140
140

1,787

APPROVED

169
93

183

62
183
60
23

39

31
109
112
1,070

102
102

1,172

REJECTED

38

103

24

31

27
73
335

36
36

3N

MAR

Approved as

Noted

21
0
37
5
44

29

21

158

158

Not
Applicable

10
9
4
1

12

28

86

%
REJECTION

16%

14%
5%
9%

33%

1%

0%
35%
17%
39%
20%

26%
26%

21%

9:43:00 AM



TRADE

TOTAL
Building 198
Derm 196
Electrical 230
Gas 11
Mechanical 132
Plumbing 268
Public Works 130
Public Works 61
Concurrency
Shop Drawing 28
Sign 43
Structural 145
Zoning 177
TOTAL RER DEPT 1,619
OVERALL
Fire 91
TOTAL OTHER 91
Total 1,710
Nov 15, 2016

APPROVED | REJECTED

142
97

180

71
191
90

28

26

100
106
1,053

58
58

1,111

42

96

27
38

21

29
22
65
366

31
31

397

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)

APR

Approved as

Noted

32

45

23

15

122

122

Not
Applicable

8
3

5

80

REJECTION

21%
49%
6%
9%
8%
10%
29%

34%

67%
15%
37%
23%

34%
34%

23%

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

PLANS PROCESSING - DROPOFFS

Reworks Only
Business Plan

*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only

FY: 2015/ 2016
From OCTOBER 1st, 2015 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2016

TOTAL | APPROVED | REJECTED

209
128
195

119
236
81

37

39
38
126
122
1,333

122
122

1,455

156
77

162

59
167
46

25

32
23
82
77
909

85
85

994

30
48
9
0
10
28

28

14
19
40
234

31
31

265

MAY
Approved as Not %
Noted Applicable | REJECTION
13 10 14%
0 3 38%
17 7 5%
0 0 0%
41 9 8%
25 16 12%
0 7 35%
0 6 16%
3 2 5%
0 1 37%
18 7 15%
0 5 33%
117 73 18%
0 6 25%
0 6 25%
117 79 18%

TOTAL | APPROVED

248
253
264

2
158
263
11

49

41
66
224
216
1,895

129
129

2,024

180
142
217
2
103
183
61

27

35

28
143
122
1,243

80
80

1,323

REJECTED

42

104

34

42

35
38
90
418

45
45

463

JUNE
Approved as Not %
Noted Applicable | REJECTION
21 5 17%
0 7 41%
26 6 6%
0 0 0%
46 4 3%
37 9 13%
0 8 38%
0 11 22%
3 1 5%
0 3 53%
37 6 17%
0 4 42%
170 64 22%
0 4 35%
0 4 35%
170 68 23%

9:43:00 AM



TRADE

Building
Derm
Electrical
Gas
Mechanical
Plumbing
Public Works

Public Works
Concurrency

Shop Drawing
Sign
Structural

Zoning

TOTAL RER DEPT

OVERALL

Fire

TOTAL

209
165
280
1
131
281
95
28

27

41
188
146
1,592

131

TOTAL OTHER 131

Total

Nov 15, 2016

1,723

APPROVED | REJECTED

151
76
222

80
201

40

25
20
133
88
1,052

88
88

1,140

26

82

34

49

20
20
53
313

35
35

348

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - DROPOFFS

JuLYy

Approved as

Noted

16
0
35
0
40
33

26

151

151

Not %

Applicable | REJECTION
16 12%

7 50%

9 5%

0 100%

6 4%

13 12%

6 52%

4 29%

0 4%

1 49%

9 11%

5 36%

76 20%

8 27%

8 27%

84 20%

Reworks Only
Business Plan

*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only

185
207
250
8
124
241
141
30

35

55
175
164
1,615

122
122

1,737

FY: 2015/ 2016
From OCTOBER 1st, 2015 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2016

151
94

208

85
165
81

32

32
118
107
1,092

88
88

1,180

TOTAL | APPROVED | REJECTED

16
106
12
2
10
18

58

22
22
46
320

31
31

351

AUG

Approved as
Noted

12
0
22
0
26

40

30

130

130

Applicable

6
7
8

76

REJECTION

9%
51%
5%
25%
8%
7%
41%
20%

6%
40%
13%
28%
20%

25%
25%

20%

TOTAL

164
163
190
4
91
205
85
18

66

51
160
118
1,315

103
103

1,418

APPROVED | REJECTED

104
94

145

57
149
54

54
33
%
64

861

70
70

931

31

67

20

29

270

33
33

303

SEPT

Approved as

Noted

19

0

43

117

117

Not
Applicable

10
2
14
0
1

19

67

%
REJECTION

19%
41%

6%
25%

5%
10%
34%
39%

15%
35%
12%
42%
21%

32%
32%

21%

9:43:00 AM



MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)

PLANS PROCESSING - DROPOFFS
Reworks Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only
FY: 2015/ 2016

From OCTOBER 1st, 2015 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2016

i £
Rejection Rate Rejection Rate
2016 2016
60% TRADE 60% TRADE
i Building i Building
[l Derm 53% i Derm
[ Electrical 48% >0% [ Electrical
50% 50% 479
& Gas 45% & Gas
B Mechanical B Mechanical
. Plumbing 0 Plumbing
40% B Public Works 40% M Public Works
[0 Public Works Concurrency [0 Public Works Concurrency
& Shop Drawing & Shop Drawing
30% L Sign 30% L Sign
M Structural M Structural
& Zoning & Zoning
M Fire M Fire

Nov 15, 2016

9:43:00 AM



MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - DROPOFFS
Reworks Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only
FY: 2015/ 2016
From OCTOBER 1st, 2015 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2016

-

l,-' R . .
L ejection Rate
Rejection Rate )
2016
2016
120% TRADE
TRADE
70% 67% u Buiding & Building
@ Derm
il Derm 100% I Electrical
60% [ Electrical 100% B Ga
53% : Gas ) B Mechanical
- 9% :;/lle:;r:cal . Plumbing
; umbing 80% M Public Works
:uz:!c aorts C [&0 Public Works Concurrency
2 Public or.s oncurrency [ ] Shop Drawing
40% & Shop Drawing & sign
[ Sign 60% ;
. M Structural
ructura i
Z
30% & Zoning - ‘omng
‘ M Fire
M Fire

Nov 15, 2016 9:43:00 AM



